
3. liga XVIII. RO ČNÍK

2. kolo

480 442

446 377

416 419

462 475

1804 1713

455 462

414 463

461 462

477 478

1807 1865

TnKKoZ

MKK Stará Turá C
Garafová Magdaléna

Fodora Peter

26.9.2014

Korytár Ján

Bača Miroslav

Kupka Lukáš Ďurnek Mario

BKK Bánovce nad Bebravou B

č.2

KK Moravské Lieskové
Korytár Peter

Malíček Dušan

KK Hustra Uhrovec B
Strempek Milan

Okša Milan

Galis Dušan

Sirotný Pavel

Pristač Anton

Nagy Maroš ml. Hochelová Emília

Tomek Patrik

1910

480

478

477

475

Por. Záp. Výhry Remízy Prehry Priemer Body
1. 2 2 0 0 1895,00 4
2. 1 1 0 0 1998,00 2
3. 2 1 0 1 1821,00 2
4. 1 0 0 1 1807,00 0
5. 2 0 0 2 1737,50 0

OZNAMY:

vypracovala: Lenka Gordíková 0908663215 llenullienka@gmail.com

KK Moravské Lieskové

Fodora Peter

Tomek Patrik Bánovce n.Bebravou

Kolkáre ň
M. Lieskové

BKK Bánocve n./Beb. "B"
KK Hustra Uhrovec B

Bánovce n.Bebravou

M. LieskovéSirotný Pavel

Klub
MKK Stará Turá C
TKK Extrémisti

Tabuľka 3. ligy po 2. kole

Najlepšia štvorka kola
Korytár Peter


